FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

100 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-25-111-022

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

1397 TO
1401 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-25-66
6-23-67

1-22-68

10-27-70
1-8-93
12-26-00
2-16-01
3-11-04
11-16-04

WIGGENHORN ETHEL C
MC ATEE EMORY D & PATRICIA E
OHIO MASONIC HOME

SHORT, ELMER F & JEANETTE L
HAMM, CHARLIES R & LEONA
HAMM CHARLES R

ZUES INVESTMENTS INC

MAC GILLIVRAY RANDY
S Y L DEVELOPMENT LTD M 6TRS

CITY FOREST OF CLARK COUNTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2 TR. C.F. 12.30

NO C.F.
S.P. NO FEE
S.P. 20,000
SP NO FEE

4TRS SP 2,600




